Write,Class 10 U3 V30 A2 Faster App Performance
4K Uhd Video,High Speed Microsd Memory
Card,SuperiorA2 Series | B093H6NXBD (
FIN-SP512GBSTXDA2V20SP ) 
HSN:85235290

₹2,609.32 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,609.32 18% IGST ₹469.68 ₹3,079.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹469.68 ₹3,079.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112dMR3ckuijElWvIK1qlVej
Date & Time: 29/09/2025, 20:23:45
hrs Invoice Value: 

3,079.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111yVxUzT0DFA45BVG1D0ajR